Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE
Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 19
7-3-2026 - 12:38

Boys, 50m reddingswisselslag

Aspiranten D
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

GROENEWEGEN Jurre
STOPPELENBURG Roy
VAN STEENSEL Frank
PETERS Anton

VOETS Kai
WIEGERINCK Friso
RUTTEN Sepp
SCHREINER Gijs
HUEBNER Philip

VAN DER SPEK Judah
ROYERS James
BOTTELIER Teun
VIJGE Jens

DE VISSER Bob
SPOOR Jip
HOOGENDIJK Jim

YB

15
17
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
16
16

RB Dordrecht

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

RB Dordrecht

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
Reddingsbrigade Echt

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Reddingsbrigade Echt
Reddingsbrigade Echt

Goudse Reddings Brigade

RB Dordrecht

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
RB Dordrecht

Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
RB Dordrecht

RB Oss

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

VAN DIJK Matt

16

RB Oss

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

MANUELA Zion

15

RB Oss

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

Time Pts

46.65
46.68
47.93
52.23
52.50
52.59
54.70
55.99
57.53
58.90
59.63
1:00.06
1:00.96
1:03.84
1:16.54
1:03.25

1:16.42

1:19.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
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