



Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE
Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 19
7-3-2026 - 12:38

Boys, 50m reddingswisselslag

Aspiranten D
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank	YB	Time	Pts
1. GROENEWEGEN Jurre	15 RB Dordrecht	46.65	
2. STOPPELENBURG Roy	17 Delftse Reddingsbrigade	46.68	
3. VAN STEENSEL Frank	16 RB Dordrecht	47.93	
4. PETERS Anton	15 DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow	52.23	
5. VOETS Kai	15 Reddingsbrigade Echt	52.50	
6. WIEGERINCK Friso	15 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	52.59	
7. RUTTEN Sepp	16 Reddingsbrigade Echt	54.70	
8. SCHREINER Gijs	15 Reddingsbrigade Echt	55.99	
9. HUEBNER Philip	15 Goudse Reddings Brigade	57.53	
10. VAN DER SPEK Judah	15 RB Dordrecht	58.90	
11. ROYERS James	15 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	59.63	
12. BOTTELIER Teun	16 RB Dordrecht	1:00.06	
13. VIJGE Jens	16 Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing	1:00.96	
14. DE VISSER Bob	15 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	1:03.84	
15. SPOOR Jip	16 RB Dordrecht	1:16.54	
DSQ HOOGENDIJK Jim	16 RB Oss	1:03.25	
<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>			
DSQ VAN DIJK Matt	16 RB Oss	1:16.42	
<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>			
DSQ MANUELA Zion	15 RB Oss	1:19.98	
<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>			